2024 -25 Board Meeting Dates
Grant Park School District #6

Monday, July 15, 2024
Monday, August 19, 2024
Monday, September 23, 2024 (4th Monday-Budget Final Approval)
Monday, October 21, 2024
Monday, November 18, 2024
Monday, December 16, 2024
Monday, January 27, 2025 (4th Monday-MLK Holiday)
Wednesday, February 19, 2025 (President's Day Holiday)
Monday, March 17, 2025
Wednesday, April 23, 2025 (Easter Monday Holiday)
Monday, May 19, 2025

Monday, June 16, 2025



